
The Legaspi Company
Marketing/Realty Services

Pico-Union Commercial Building
ON-SITE PARKING | CENTRAL LOCATION

1625 - 1629 W Pico Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90026

P.O. Box 4660, Montebello, CA 90640 | T: (323) 728-8455 | License No. 00972408 | www.thelegaspi.com
Information contained herein must be confirmed by any party and is not represented to be accurate or true by principal, nor any of  its agents.

2025 Est. 1/2 Mile 1 Mile 2 Mile

Population

Total Household 
Expenditure

Households
Total Employees
Daytime Demographics

Avg. HH Income

Property Highlights
19,449

$570.24 M

6,643

5,632

$63,312

92,206

$3.25 B

36,465

47,241

$81,082

361,431

$12.99 B

145,473

237,001

$80,746

Available:   
     Ground Floor approximately 3,000 square feet
     2nd Level approximately 6,000 square feet partially built office
Pico-Union is located just west of  DTLA, L.A. Live 
and the Los Angeles Convention Center
On-site Parking
Across from Elementary Schools
Traffic Counts:  

     W Pico Blvd. 23,196 
Contact:  Daniel Legaspi
License 01452494 (323) 728-8455 X 203   daniel2@thelegaspi.com

L.A.
LIVE
L.A.
LIVE

CONVENTION
CENTER
CONVENTION
CENTER

PICO BLVD

De
mo

gr
ap

hic
 an

d T
ra

ffi
c S

ou
rce

: S
ite

s U
SA

Ground Level Approx. 3,000 Sq Ft

Upper Level Approx. 6,000 Sq Ft

JAGARHAUS
GALLERY EVENT SPACE

W PICO BLVD

ELEMENTARY CHARTER SCHOOLS

SITE


