ON-SITE PARKING | CENTRAL LOCATION

1625 - 1629 W Pico Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90026





Property Highlights

Available:

Ground Floor approximately 3,000 square feet

2nd Level approximately 6,000 square feet partially built office

Pico-Union is located just west of DTLA, L.A. Live and the Los Angeles Convention Center

On-site Parking

Across from Elementary Schools

Traffic Counts:

W Pico Blvd. 23,196

2025 Est.	1/2 Mile	1 Mile	2 Mile
Population	19,449	92,206	361,431
Total Household Expenditure	\$570.24 M	\$3.25 B	\$12.99 B
Avg. HH Income	\$63,312	\$81,082	\$80,746
Households	6,643	36,465	145,473
Total Employees Daytime Demographics	5,632	47,241	237,001

Contact: Daniel Legaspi License 01452494 (323) 728-8455 X 203 daniel2@thelegaspi.com